Emad Hanna

From: monique Harry [

Sent: Tuesday, June 15, 2010 2:41 PM
To: Emad Hanna

Subject: LM Scofield Company
Attachments: LM Scofleld Company PO 2017.pdi
Emad,

Please process the attached order to include payment via wire or credit card. Project 1005 Code 03-301.

Monigue

Hotmail: Powerful Free email with security by Microsoft. Get it now.
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L.M. Scoficld Company

urer & Marketer OF Building Specialiies Since 1915

Manulac

Proforma Invoice PO Namber
Order Mas
Sold To: Brice Gordon / LSJ, ST1 Date: June 14, 2010
Little St. James Island
G100 Red Hook Quarter, B3
5t. Thomas, USVI
00802

Contact: Mr. Bill Rowles
Tel:

Ship To: Brice Gordon / LSJ, 5TT
Little 5t. James Island
6100 Red Hook Quarter, B3
5t, Thomas, USVI
00802

Quantin L'mit Description Cost Extension

1 Sacks CHROMIX Admixtures (o 5.0 sack mix $23. 1 6/per sack £2.316.00
5130 Spring Beige

Materials Sub-Total: $2.316.00
| Each Truck Freight Charges S3U9.50 £399.50
From Douglasville. GA (o

LCL Cargo Facility
¢lo Brice Gordon 7 L81, 8T1
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PURCHASE ORDER 2017

Show thes Purchase Order Mumbe:
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Print Page 1 of 2

From: Harry Schick (
To:
Date: Mon, June 14, 2010 ¢
Ce:
Subject: FW: Invoice

13348 PM

William,

Attached is a copy of a proforma invoice for the new order of the 100 bags of the #5130 Spring Beige CHROMIX
Admixtures packaged for a 5.0 sack mix bag

The pricing is the same as your last order. Also included are the LTL truck freighl charges from our Douglasville,
GA localion to your freight forwarder in Florida

We would be happy to accept several different payment methods. Those would include the use of a major credit
card (VISA, MaslerCard or Amernican Express) or a wire transfer of funds

Our current banking information for a possible wire ransfer of funds would be the following

Please lel us know if there are any quastions on this

Best regards,

Harry

From: Steve Rissi

Sent: Monday, June 14, 2010 8:39 AM
To: Harry Schick

Ce: William Rowles

Subject: FW: Invoice

Harry

Can you please prepare Bill a Pro Forma for 100 bags of Spring Beige S5-sack? Attached is the last pro forma
Please base the pricing on this. Thanks,

Stephen J. Rissi, CDT
LM Scofield Company

http:fus.mg2.mail.yahoo.com/de/launch? gx— 1 & rand = T8bTnjkkoggel 6/15/2010
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